Pet Policy







Non Refundable
Monthly Fee

Pet Deposit
Up to 10 lbs


$20


$200
11-25 lbs


$25


$250
Over 25 lbs


$30


$300
No snakes or reptiles. 

Insurance required for dangerous breeds if approved.

Dangerous Breeds

· Pit Bulls & Staffordshire Terriers

· Doberman Pinschers

· Rottweiler’s
· Chows

· Great Danes

· Presa Canarios

· Akitas

· Alaskan Malamutes

· German Shepherds

· Siberian Huskies

· Wolf-hybrids

· Or a mix of any of the above

*Acceptance contingent on owner approval
